

Sales Catalog of HNK Telecommunication Products Fiber Optic Patch Panel

12 Ports Fiber Optic Wall Mount Box (WPP-MW)



12 Ports Fiber Optic Wall Mount Box is designed to apply in the patching and splicing of indoor fiber communication links. Fiber Optic Wall Mount Box Used to small capacity communication system, it provides a compact method of splicing and patching up to 24 fibers.





Features

- · Screwless adapter mounting, quick and convenient.
- 45° plastic panel, can be changed according to the cable managing directions.
- Plastic panel able to fit different adapters interface, such as SC, FC, ST, E2000, LC, MU etc.
- 2 PG13.5 cable glands and 2 PG19 cable glands, can be used according to the working environment.
- Fiber Cable is fixed by screw to tight, more solid.
- All cable inlets/outlets with rubber seal.

Specifications

Patch Panel				
Size (W * H * D) mm	282(W) x 240 (H) x 63(D)	Weight (kg)	1.8	
Material	1.2mm Cold Rolled Steel	Humidity	0-90%, non-condensing	
Material Coating	Powder	Operating Temperature	-10°C to 60°C	
Colour	RAL 9004	Storage Temperature	-40°C to 85°C	
Adaptor				
Multimode Insertion Loss	0.2dB Maximum	Multimode Adaptor Wavelength	850 to 1300nm	
Singlemode Insertion Loss	0.2dB Maximum	Singlemode Adaptor Wavelength	1310 to 1550nm	
Mating durability	>500 Mating Cycles	ROHS Compliant	Yes	

Ordering Sample

Part Number	Description	
WPP-MW-E	WPP-MW Type Wall Mount Patch Panel Without Adaptor Plate And Pigtail.	
WPP-MW-12FSPG652D05 12 Fibers WPP-MW Type Wall Mount Patch Panel With Simplex Flangeless SC/PC S And 0.5M Singlemode G652D SC/PC Pigtail.		